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Anlage
Adersbacherstr. 11, 74915 Waibstadt
info@tc-waibstadt.de

Sportwart/in
Kreth, Christian
T 015112257153 christian_kreth@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Bertsch, Angelika

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 18.07.2024 21:15 | Seite 1

Herren 55 1

MF: Herbert Haag; T 07263-5154; G 07263-910548
m 015121753212; schulhausmeister@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Albrecht, Bernd
Gramling, Roland
Haag, Herbert
Zahlmann, Rainer
Probst, Heiko
Link, Uwe

Jéager, Rolf
Kaiser, Reiner
K&nig, Michael
10 Roster, Dietmar
11 Boppre, Wolfgang
12 Volker, Stefan
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15402253
16501687
16501693
16591236
16002056
16750289
15702225
14402664
15152855
14102878
15002842
15152184

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,1
LK17,5
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK19,7
LK25,0
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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